
Day Date Opponent Site Time
SCRIMMAGES

Tuesday Jan 30 Hondo Hondo JV 5:00 V 7:00
Friday Feb 2 Cole Home 5:00
Friday Feb 9 Sabinal Home JV 5:00 V 7:00
                                                                                                 Pre-District
Monday Feb 12 Ingram  Home JV 5:00 V 7:00

Thurs-Sat Feb 15-17 Ingram  Varsity Tourney AWAY V TBA
Tuesday Feb 20 SEGUIN AWAY JV 5:00 V 7:00

Thurs-Sat Feb 23-25 Marion Tournament AWAY V TBA
Tuesday Feb 27 Hondo Home JV 5:00 V 7:00

Thurs-Sat 2/29-3/2 D'Hanis Varsity Tournament AWAY  V TBA
Tuesday Mar 5 Lytle AWAY JV 5:00 V 7:00
Friday Mar 8 Poteet Home JV 5:00 V 7:00

Region 4 District 27-4A
Friday Mar 15 *Boerne AWAY JV 11:00 V 1:00
Tuesday Mar 19 *Wimberley AWAY JV 5:00 V 7:00
Friday Mar 22 *Davenport Home JV 5:00 V 7:00
Tuesday Mar 26 *Canyon Lake AWAY JV 5:00 V 7:00
Friday Mar 29 *Fredericksburg Home  V 6:00
Monday Apr 1 *Boerne Home JV 5:00 V 7:00
Friday Apr 5 **Wimberley Home JV 5:00 V 7:00
Tuesday Apr 9 *Davenport AWAY JV 5:00 V 7:00
Friday Apr 12 ***Canyon Lake Home JV 5:00 V 7:00
Tuesday Apr 16 *Fredericksburg AWAY  V 6:00
                                                                      District Certifacation April 27
Saturday Bi-District
Saturday Area
Saturday Regional Quarterfinal
Saturday Regional Semi-Final
Saturday Regionals
Tues-Sat May 30-June 3 State Tournament

* Denotes District Match  **Denotes Parent  ***Senior Night Bold Ink Denotes Home Match

Head Coach: Keith Kuenzel Superintendent: Gary Bitzkie

Asst. Coach: Peri Keefner Principal: Patrick Sizemore

Athletic Director: Joel Fontenot-Amedee Asst. Principals: Lucas Ward Dustin Baumann

Asst. Athletic Director: Brooke Ashcraft Athletics Secretary: Nicole Flowers

Athletic Trainer: Raul "Doc" Martinez


